
San Jose Episcopal Day School
2024-2025

TENTATIVE Key Dates Calendar

Date Event

Monday, August 5, 2024 New Employee Orientation

Tuesday, August 6 - Monday, August 12 Pre-Planning Week for Teachers

Friday, August 9 New Family Gathering (Evening Event)

Tuesday, August 13 Meet Your Teacher Event

Wednesday, August 14 First Day of School
First Day of Trimester 1

Sunday, August 18 Blessing of the Backpacks

Friday, August 23, 2024 Parent Association Volunteer Breakfast

Wednesday, August 28 Individual School Photos

Thursday, August 29 Open House (Evening Event - Parents Only)

Monday, September 2 No School: Labor Day

Thursday, September 5 Noon Release: Faculty & Staff Professional
Development

Thursday, October 3 Noon Release: Faculty & Staff Professional
Development

Wednesday, October 9 Episcopal Schools Celebration at the Cathedral

Wednesday, October 16 No School: Parent-Teacher Conferences

Thursday, October 17 - Friday, October 18 No School: Fall Break

Thursday, October 31 Special Dress: Holiday Attire
Early Explorer Halloween Parade
Used Uniform Swap



Thursday, November 7 Noon Dismissal: Faculty Professional Development

Friday, November 8 Last Day of Trimester 1

Monday, November 11 First Day of Trimester 2

Wednesday, November 13 Veterans’ Day Chapel

Wednesday, November 20 Group Photos & Individual Retakes

Monday, November 25 - Friday, November 29 No School: Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 20 Noon Dismissal: Christmas Break
Special Dress: Holiday Attire

Monday, December 23 - Friday, January 3 No School: Christmas Break

Monday, January 6 No School: Faculty Professional Development

Tuesday, January 7 Classes Resume

Monday, January 20 No School: Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Thursday, February 6 Noon Dismissal: Faculty Professional Development

Friday, February 14 Special Attire: Holiday Dress

Monday, February 17 No School: Presidents’ Day

Friday, February 21 Last Day of Trimester 2

Monday, February 24 First Day of Trimester 3

Thursday, March 6 Noon Dismissal: Faculty Professional Development

Friday, March 7 Field Day

Monday, March 10 - March 14 No School: Spring Break

Thursday, April 3 Noon Dismissal: Faculty Professional Development

Friday, April 18 - Monday April 21 No School: Easter Break

Thursday, May 1 Noon Dismissal: Faculty Professional Development



Tuesday, May 6 Celebrate New Beginnings: Alumni Event

Tuesday, May 13 Crossing the Bridge: Kindergarten Event
Last Early Explorers Chapel of the Year

Wednesday, May 14 Acolyte Chapel

Wednesday, May 21 Red Tie Ceremony

Thursday, May 22 Noon Release
Last Day of School
Last Day of Trimester 3

Friday, May 23 Commencement

Tuesday, May 27 - 30 Post-planning for Faculty & Staff


